Place Bib#
1. 674
2. 634
3. 642
4. 600
5. 671
6. 672
7. 673
8. 684
9. 691
10. 628
11. 708
12. 668
13. 639
14. 703
15. 686
16. 636
17. 654
18. 698
19. 624
20. 688
21. 614
22. 656
23. 718
24. 655
25. 646
26. 705
27. 669
28. 665
29. 657
30. 623
31. 613
32. 612
33. 702
34. 625
35. 670
36. 682
37. 662

F.A.B. Timing

Name

Gannon, Bailey
Harmon, Wyat
Roberts, Emily
Fowler, Sarah
Whaley, Trenton
Gannon, Chase
Gannon, Robbie
Spencer, Paden
Hardesty, Bradley
Davis, Cole
Schworm, Emilie
Magill, Brandon
Wolford, Brad
Tumbleson, Rachel
Fitzpatrick, Jack
Difrancesco, Ann
Holt, Victoria
Eblin, Mike
Caputo, Rachel
Carter, Christian
Roddy, Bridget
Holt, Alyssa
Muir, Stan

Holt, Amelia
Cobb, Donald
Hartley, Grant
Hoam, Ellen
Magill, Jeff
Roddy, Fiona
Shrimplin, Ashlyn
Linhares, Emma
Linhares, Molly
Tumbleson, Greg
Hathaway, Jackie
Groseclose, Nichole
Hensley, Autumn

Fox, Kaelyn

Time
00:16:36.080

00:17:31.220
00:17:33.743
00:19:10.263
00:19:46.130
00:20:11.493
00:20:12.847
00:20:28.533
00:20:36.303
00:20:36.507
00:20:49.077
00:20:57.677
00:21:11.330
00:21:15.027
00:22:02.670
00:22:03.127
00:22:15.700
00:22:16.917
00:22:25.667
00:23:08.287
00:23:44.453
00:23:56.033
00:24:07.757
00:24:12.250
00:24:28.933
00:24:42.687
00:24:49.807
00:25:05.633
00:25:09.970
00:25:10.173
00:25:14.800
00:25:15.517
00:25:36.550
00:25:39.280
00:26:17.680
00:26:26.690
00:26:27.963

642 5k Run '15

Overall Results

Place Bib# Name

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(M) 17 -19

(M) 14 - 16
(F)17-19
(F)20- 25
(M) 14 - 16
(M) 14 - 16
(M) 41 - 45
(M) 14 - 16
(M) 14 - 16
(M) 14 - 16
(F)14- 16
(M) 20 - 25
(M) 14 - 16
(F)14- 16
(M) 14 - 16
(F) 51 - 60
(F)20- 25
(M) 26 - 30
(F)14- 16
(M) 14 - 16
(F) 14 - 16
(F) 14 - 16
(M) 46 - 50
(F)20- 25
(M) 41 - 45
(M)0-10
(F) 36 - 40
(M) 26 - 30
(F) 14 - 16
(F) 14 - 16
(F)11-13
(F) 14 - 16
(M) 41 - 45
(F) 14 - 16
(F) 14 - 16
(F)11-13
(F) 14 - 16

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

645
643
627
620
603
610
707
675
701
706
608
694
690
695
658
647
666
637
683
606
722
713
689
607
652
653
611
679
680
681
719
619
644
629
601
605
692

Printed: 3/15/2015 9:15:50 PM

Swihart, Celeste
Swihart, Evan
Davis, Lorraine
Melvin, Dave
Mcguire, Dean
Maglott, Samantha
Dowalter, Blake
Semerar, Stuart
Davis, Jayna
Mickley, Julie
Reed, Emma
Oster, Michael
Beveridge, Lyle
Oster, Sophia
Roddy, Maureen
Cobb, Katie
Magill, Adrienne
Brinning, John
Spencer, Leslie
Smith, Jennifer
Jones, Halla
Adkins, Jesse
Hess, Sarah
Smith, Molly
Holt, Suzanne
Holt, Michael
Lyons, Marsha
Watson, Autumn
Roberts, Buck
Spencer, Bella
Sheehan, Tristan
Melvin, Kayla
Swihart, Elyse
Black, Ken
Kennedy, Brett
Klick, Laurene

Fannin, Ron

Time
00:26:36.303

00:26:50.240
00:26:54.817
00:27:26.420
00:27:30.203
00:27:31.430
00:27:40.760
00:28:29.850
00:28:31.087
00:28:33.070
00:28:34.287
00:28:54.067
00:29:15.393
00:29:20.597
00:29:24.653
00:29:42.120
00:29:52.120
00:30:18.830
00:30:23.773
00:30:23.977
00:30:26.600
00:30:30.133
00:30:33.177
00:30:46.757
00:31:14.587
00:31:29.807
00:33:16.053
00:33:22.157
00:33:25.133
00:33:27.337
00:33:44.130
00:33:53.167
00:34:46.720
00:35:12.263
00:35:15.553
00:36:03.050
00:36:11.483

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(F)o-10

(F)17-19
(F)41-45
(M) 51 - 60
(M) 51 - 60
(F)11-13
(F)11-13
(M) 51 - 60
(F)17-19
(F) 26 - 30
(F)17-19
(M) 46 - 50
(M) 61 - 69
(F)14- 16
(F)11-13
(F)14- 16
(F) 26 - 30
(M) 51 - 60
(F) 46 - 50
(F) 46 - 50
(F)20-25
(M) 17 - 19
(F)31-35
(F)11-13
(F) 51 - 60
(M) 51 - 60
(F) 51 - 60
(F)11-13
(M) 26 - 30
(F)11-13
(M) 14 - 16
(F)20-25
(F)14- 16
(M) 41-45
(M) 20 - 25
(F) 51 - 60
(M) 46 - 50
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Place Bib#
75. 618
76. 632
77. 723
78. 721
79. 720
80. 711
81. 617
82. 616
83. 631
84. 715
85. 699
86. 697
87. 696
88. 622
89. 712
90. 704
91. 626
92. 716
93. 717
94. 685
95. 693
96. 714
97. 663
98. 640
99. 641
100. 604
101. 667
102. 700
103. 659
104. 621
105. 687
106. 660
107. 709
108. 633
109. 678
110. 677
111. 651

F.A.B. Timing

Name
Trudel, Eric

Goeppinger, Rhonda

Jones, Alexa
Learner, Alexi
Penko, Tanner
Grubb, Gloria
Davies, Brian
Davies, Lindy
Barnes, Dee
Adelman, Linda
Eblin, Janice
White, Payton
White, Ryan
Owens, Bonita
Cheresky, Barb
Hartley, Darren
Adams, Jennifer
Lanuzza, Scott
Lanuzza, Amy
Fitzpatrick, Molly
Geiger, Julia
Kerr, Teresa
Stump, Glenda
Swihart, Kathy
Swihart, Brad
Klick, Charles W.
Magill, Tammy
Davis, Mary
Sheldon, Jeanette
Mickley, Rose
Giuffreda, Joan
Woolison, Alexis
Woolison, Pau
Ard, Amber
Elliott, Kylie
Watson, Dillon

Mickley, Paige

Time
00:36:59.530

00:37:10.787
00:37:12.487
00:37:59.153
00:37:59.560
00:38:22.843
00:39:24.087
00:39:24.290
00:40:03.197
00:40:06.387
00:41:31.013
00:42:43.450
00:42:44.060
00:43:18.070
00:43:40.207
00:43:52.623
00:44:17.773
00:45:15.647
00:45:28.287
00:46:05.343
00:46:05.750
00:46:14.090
00:47:40.283
00:48:27.990
00:48:31.953
00:48:56.097
00:49:19.030
00:49:48.877
00:49:52.253
00:50:37.773
00:50:42.953
00:51:50.350
00:51:50.767
00:53:03.737
00:54:29.550
00:54:30.660
00:54:30.983

642 5k Run '15

Overall Results

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

(M) 20 - 25

112. 676
113. 650
114. 649
115. 710

(F) 46 - 50
(F)17-19
(F)17-19
(M) 17 - 19
(F)31-35
(M) 31-35
(F)31-35
(F) 61 - 69
(F) 46 - 50
(F) 51 - 60
(M) 0 - 10
(M) 31-35
(F) 41-45
(F) 61 - 69
(M) 0 -10
(F) 36 - 40
(M) 11-13
(F)41-45
(F) 14 - 16
(F)31-35
(F) 51 - 60
(F) 51 - 60
(F) 46 - 50
(M) 51 - 60
(M) 61 - 69
(F) 46 - 50
(F) 46 - 50
(F) 51 - 60
(F) 51 - 60
(F) 51 - 60
(F)17-19
(M) 61 - 69
(F)20- 25
(F) 14 - 16
(M) 11-13
(F)20- 25

Printed: 3/15/2015 9:15:50 PM

Place Bib #

Name

W atson, Amanda
Mickley, Suzanne
Mickley, Shelby

Mizer, Jessica

Time
00:54:31.267

00:54:32.887
00:54:36.403
00:54:36.607

Type
Run

Run
Run

Run

Division
(F) 36 -40

(F)51-60
(F)20-25
(F)20-25
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Place

w N =

705
697
704

716
677

672
684
691
628
639
686
688
719

713
720

668
601
618

698
665
680

617
696

Name

674  Gannon, Bailey
634 Harmon, Wyat
671 Whaley, Trenton

Hartley, Grant
White, Payton

Hartley, Darren

Lanuzza, Scott

Watson, Dillon

Gannon, Chase
Spencer, Paden
Hardesty, Bradley
Davis, Cole
Wolford, Brad
Fitzpatrick, Jack
Carter, Christian

Sheehan, Tristan

Adkins, Jesse

Penko, Tanner

Magill, Brandon
Kennedy, Brett
Trudel, Eric

Eblin, Mike
Magill, Jeff
Roberts, Buck

Davies, Brian
White, Ryan

Coe_0 ¢Yhy3

Overall Runners

Time
00:16:36.080
00:17:31.220
00:19:46.130

Age Divisions
Time
0 - 10 Division
00:24:42.687
00:42:43.450
00:43:52.623
11 - 13 Division
00:45:15.647
00:54:30.660
14 - 16 Division
00:20:11.493
00:20:28.533
00:20:36.303
00:20:36.507
00:21:11.330
00:22:02.670
00:23:08.287
00:33:44.130
17 - 19 Division
00:30:30.133
00:37:59.560
20 - 25 Division
00:20:57.677
00:35:15.553
00:36:59.530
26 - 30 Division
00:22:16.917
00:25:05.633
00:33:25.133
31 - 35 Division
00:39:24.087
00:42:44.060

642 5k Run '15

Type
Run
Run
Run

Type

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Division

17-19
14-16
14 -16

Division

0-10
0-10
0-10

11-13
11-13

14 -16
14 -16
14 -16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16

17-19
17-19

20-25
20-25
20-25

26 - 30
26 - 30
26 - 30

31-35
31-35

673
646
702
629

718
694
692

620
603
675
637
653
641

690
604
709

Male Results

Gannon, Robbie
Cobb, Donald
Tumbleson, Greg
Black, Ken

Muir, Stan
Oster, Michael

Fannin, Ron

Melvin, Dave
Mcguire, Dean
Semerar, Stuart
Brinning, John
Holt, Michael
Swihart, Brad

Beveridge, Lyle
Klick, Charles W.

W oolison, Paul

Printed: 3/15/2015 9:16:31 PM

41 - 45 Division
00:20:12.847
00:24:28.933
00:25:36.550
00:35:12.263

46 - 50 Division
00:24:07.757
00:28:54.067
00:36:11.483

51 - 60 Division
00:27:26.420
00:27:30.203
00:28:29.850
00:30:18.830
00:31:29.807
00:48:31.953

61 - 69 Division
00:29:15.393
00:48:56.097
00:51:50.767

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

41-45
41-45
41-45
41-45

46 - 50
46 - 50
46 - 50

51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60

61-69
61-69
61-69
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Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time
1. 642  Roberts, Emily 00:17:33.743
2. 600 Fowler, Sarah 00:19:10.263
3. 708  Schworm, Emilie 00:20:49.077
Age Divisions
Bib# Name Time
0 - 10 Division
645 Swihart, Celeste 00:26:36.303
11 - 13 Division
613 Linhares, Emma 00:25:14.800
682 Hensley, Autumn 00:26:26.690
610 Maglott, Samantha 00:27:31.430
707 Dowalter, Blake 00:27:40.760
658 Roddy, Maureen 00:29:24.653
607  Smith, Molly 00:30:46.757
679 Watson, Autumn 00:33:22.157
681  Spencer, Bella 00:33:27.337
14 - 16 Division
703  Tumbleson, Rachel 00:21:15.027
624 Caputo, Rachel 00:22:25.667
614 Roddy, Bridget 00:23:44.453
656 Holt, Alyssa 00:23:56.033
657 Roddy, Fiona 00:25:09.970
623  Shrimplin, Ashlyn 00:25:10.173
612 Linhares, Molly 00:25:15.517
625 Hathaway, Jackie 00:25:39.280
670 Groseclose, Nichole 00:26:17.680
662 Fox, Kaelyn 00:26:27.963
695 Oster, Sophia 00:29:20.597
647  Cobb, Katie 00:29:42.120
644  Swihart, Elyse 00:34:46.720
685  Fitzpatrick, Molly 00:46:05.343
678 Elliott, Kylie 00:54:29.550
17 - 19 Division
643  Swihart, Evan 00:26:50.240
701 Davis, Jayna 00:28:31.087
608 Reed, Emma 00:28:34.287

Coe_0 ¢Yhy3

642 5k Run '15
Female Results

Type

Run
Run
Run

Type

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Division

17-19
20-25
14 -16

Division

11-13
11-13
11-13
11-13
11-13
11-13
11-13
11-13

14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16

17-19
17-19
17-19

723
721
660

654
655
722
619
633
651
649
710

706
666

689
711
616
693

669
626
676

627
622
717

683
606
632
715
640
667
700

636
652
611
605
699

Jones, Alexa
Learner, Alexi

W oolison, Alexis

Holt, Victoria
Holt, Amelia
Jones, Halla
Melvin, Kayla
Ard, Amber
Mickley, Paige
Mickley, Shelby

Mizer, Jessica

Mickley, Julie
Magill, Adrienne

Hess, Sarah
Grubb, Gloria
Davies, Lindy

Geiger, Julia

Hoam, Ellen
Adams, Jennifer

Watson, Amanda

Dauvis, Lorraine
Owens, Bonita

Lanuzza, Amy

Spencer, Leslie
Smith, Jennifer
Goeppinger, Rhonda
Adelman, Linda
Swihart, Kathy
Magill, Tammy
Davis, Mary

Difrancesco, Ann
Holt, Suzanne
Lyons, Marsha
Klick, Laurene

Eblin, Janice

Printed: 3/15/2015 9:16:53 PM

00:37:12.487
00:37:59.153
00:51:50.350
20 - 25 Division
00:22:15.700
00:24:12.250
00:30:26.600
00:33:53.167
00:53:03.737
00:54:30.983
00:54:36.403
00:54:36.607
26 - 30 Division
00:28:33.070
00:29:52.120
31 - 35 Division
00:30:33.177
00:38:22.843
00:39:24.290
00:46:05.750
36 - 40 Division
00:24:49.807
00:44:17.773
00:54:31.267
41 - 45 Division
00:26:54.817
00:43:18.070
00:45:28.287
46 - 50 Division
00:30:23.773
00:30:23.977
00:37:10.787
00:40:06.387
00:48:27.990
00:49:19.030
00:49:48.877
51 - 60 Division
00:22:03.127
00:31:14.587
00:33:16.053
00:36:03.050
00:41:31.013

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

17-19
17-19
17-19

20-25
20-25
20-25
20-25
20-25
20-25
20-25
20-25

26-30
26-30

31-35
31-35
31-35
31-35

36 - 40
36 - 40
36 - 40

41-45
41-45
41-45

46 - 50
46 - 50
46 - 50
46 - 50
46 - 50
46 - 50
46 - 50

51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60

Page: 1 of 2



714
663
659
621
687
650

631
712

Kerr, Teresa
Stump, Glenda
Sheldon, Jeanette
Mickley, Rose
Giuffreda, Joan

Mickley, Suzanne

Barnes, Dee
Cheresky, Barb

Coe_0 ¢Yhy3

00:46:14.090
00:47:40.283
00:49:52.253
00:50:37.773
00:50:42.953
00:54:32.887
61 - 69 Division
00:40:03.197
00:43:40.207

642 5k Run '15
Female Results

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60
51-60

61-69
61-69
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